THE DATASHEET OF
AD5060ARJZ-1500RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Fully Accurate 14-/16-Bit VOUT nanoDAC™
SPI Interface 2.7 V to 5.5 V, in an SOT-23
 AD5040/AD5060
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RJ-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range
Maximum
INL Description Package Description
Package
Option Branding
AD5040BRJZ-500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D4C
AD5040BRJZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D4C
AD5060ARJZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 2 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D3Z
AD5060ARJZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 2 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D3Z
AD5060ARJZ-2REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 2 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to mid-
scale
8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D41
AD5060ARJZ-2500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 2 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to mid-
scale
8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D41
AD5060BRJZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D3W
AD5060BRJZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D3W
AD5060BRJZ-2REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to mid-
scale
8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D3X
AD5060BRJZ-2500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to mid-
scale
8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D3X
AD5060YRJZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +125°C ±1.5 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D6F
AD5060YRJZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±1.5 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V 8 Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D6F
EVAL-AD5060EBZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD5040/AD5060
Rev. A | Page 22 of 24